
Number First Name Last Name Country Score Rank Score Rank 2 x Score 2 x Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

349 Xingqin Wei China 500 1 506 1 481,98 6 1487,98 8 1

307 Sum Tim Ip Hong Kong 445 6 437 8 486,94 4 1368,94 18 2

311 Lu Huang China 425 13 441 5 489,06 2 1355,06 20 3

310 Jisu Min South Korea 485 2 459,5 4 448,86 16 1393,36 22 4

356 Liene Van Trier Belgium 445 6 440 7 445,74 12 1330,74 25 5

353 Cheuk Lam Lau Hong Kong 445 6 463 3 446,68 18 1354,68 27 6

308 Juhyeon Lee South Korea 425 13 441 5 461,4 10 1327,4 28 7

355 Naomi Van Avermaet Belgium 455 4 434 9 435,74 20 1324,74 33 8

306 Baylie Stariha Australia 455 4 474 2 408,1 34 1337,1 40 9

313 Silke Vervaeke Belgium 430 10 382,5 28 481 8 1293,5 46 10

335 Marie Magersholt Denmark 425 13 424 10 412,58 26 1261,58 49 11

322 Zsófi Fogel Hungary 430 10 418 12 422,08 32 1270,08 54 12

331 Kayley Simpson Australia 420 19 411 15 417,3 28 1248,3 62 13

334 Hyeonhui Yu South Korea 465 3 418 12 324,04 50 1207,04 65 14

357 Pernille Mogensen Denmark 415 21 385 27 422,14 22 1222,14 70 15

342 Elke Hamson Australia 420 19 411 15 389,94 38 1220,94 72 16

305 Hoi Ling Tsui Hong Kong 435 9 405 18 334,24 48 1174,24 75 17

321 Anna Enggaard Denmark 405 25 358,5 38 441,84 14 1205,34 77 18

301 Leandra Krause Germany 400 29 421 11 358,76 40 1179,76 80 19

344 Julia Hegermann Germany 425 13 396 23 341,9 46 1162,9 82 20

302 Elsa Sundén Sweden 405 25 396,5 22 347,48 44 1148,98 91 21

318 Emma Uneland Sweden 425 13 388 25 302,86 56 1115,86 94 22

317 Sophia Backhaus Germany 430 10 418 12 229,52 72 1077,52 94 23

316 Ella Andersson Sweden 385 32 377,5 31 372,3 36 1134,8 99 24

351 Akari Hiura Japan 365 40 365,5 36 419,52 24 1150,02 100 25

326 Elisa Casella Canada 410 23 404 19 295,04 58 1109,04 100 26

315 Keira Cassidy Canada 365 40 369 35 405,16 30 1139,16 105 27

325 Nikoletta Dévényi Hungary 425 13 387 26 261,16 66 1073,16 105 28

339 Hikari Ukitsu Japan 410 23 392 24 284,74 60 1086,74 107 29

329 Boglárka Szí-Benedek Hungary 415 21 401 21 244,88 68 1060,88 110 30

346 Frederikke Hellerup Denmark 380 35 381 29 308,4 52 1069,4 116 31

340 Jessica-Tiffany Hann Austria 387,5 31 375,5 32 296,72 54 1059,72 117 32

319 Petra Hilbert Hungary 295 43 409 17 275,82 62 979,82 122 33

341 Marie Ochsenhofer Austria 290 44 365 37 348,44 42 1003,44 123 34

352 Paulina Kepler Germany 375 37 403 20 254,34 70 1032,34 127 35

303 Kotomi Suga Japan 405 25 375 33 222,72 74 1002,72 132 36

333 Amanda Lundquist Sweden 385 32 347 42 270,94 64 1002,94 138 37

343 Samantha Kupis Canada 385 32 379 30 218,12 76 982,12 138 38

328 Nina Horvath Austria 400 29 372 34 202,6 84 974,6 147 39

312 Anita Lopes Portugal 405 25 355,5 41 202,64 82 963,14 148 40

337 Amber Patey Canada 375 37 331 43 206,88 78 912,88 158 41

338 Karah Mayer USA 340 42 358 39 207,88 80 905,88 161 42

347 Maria Araújo Portugal 380 35 357 40 160,64 86 897,64 161 43

327 Maria Inês Ferreira Portugal 370 39 315 44 53,1 88 738,1 171 44
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Number First Name Last Name Country Counts Final score Rank

314 Sum Yi Lee Hong Kong 101 505 1

349 Xingqin Wei China 100 500 2

310 Jisu Min South Korea 97 485 3

304 Wenying He China 95 475 4

334 Hyeonhui Yu South Korea 93 465 5

355 Naomi Van Avermaet Belgium 91 455 6

306 Baylie Stariha Australia 91 455 6

356 Liene Van Trier Belgium 89 445 8

353 Cheuk Lam Lau Hong Kong 89 445 8

307 Sum Tim Ip Hong Kong 89 445 8

305 Hoi Ling Tsui Hong Kong 87 435 11

336 Alexis Collum Australia 87 435 11

313 Silke Vervaeke Belgium 86 430 13

322 Zsófi Fogel Hungary 86 430 13

317 Sophia Backhaus Germany 86 430 13

344 Julia Hegermann Germany 85 425 16

308 Juhyeon Lee South Korea 85 425 16

325 Nikoletta Dévényi Hungary 85 425 16

335 Marie Magersholt Denmark 85 425 16

311 Lu Huang China 85 425 16

318 Emma Uneland Sweden 85 425 16

342 Elke Hamson Australia 84 420 22

331 Kayley Simpson Australia 84 420 22

345 Femke De Jonge Belgium 84 420 22

357 Pernille Mogensen Denmark 83 415 25

329 Boglárka Szí-Benedek Hungary 83 415 25

339 Hikari Ukitsu Japan 82 410 27

326 Elisa Casella Canada 82 410 27

312 Anita Lopes Portugal 81 405 29

321 Anna Enggaard Denmark 81 405 29

302 Elsa Sundén Sweden 81 405 29

303 Kotomi Suga Japan 81 405 29

328 Nina Horvath Austria 80 400 33

301 Leandra Krause Germany 80 400 33

340 Jessica-Tiffany Hann Austria 77,5 387,5 35

316 Ella Andersson Sweden 77 385 36

333 Amanda Lundquist Sweden 77 385 36

343 Samantha Kupis Canada 77 385 36

346 Frederikke Hellerup Denmark 76 380 39

347 Maria Araújo Portugal 76 380 39

337 Amber Patey Canada 75 375 41

324 Seohee Back South Korea 75 375 41

352 Paulina Kepler Germany 75 375 41

327 Maria Inês Ferreira Portugal 74 370 44

351 Akari Hiura Japan 73 365 45

315 Keira Cassidy Canada 73 365 45

338 Karah Mayer USA 68 340 47

319 Petra Hilbert Hungary 59 295 48

341 Marie Ochsenhofer Austria 58 290 49
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Number First Name Last Name Country Final score Rank

349 Xingqin Wei China 506 1

304 Wenying He China 476 2

306 Baylie Stariha Australia 474 3

353 Cheuk Lam Lau Hong Kong 463 4

310 Jisu Min South Korea 459,5 5

332 Steffi De Temmerman Belgium 455 6

308 Juhyeon Lee South Korea 441 7

311 Lu Huang China 441 7

356 Liene Van Trier Belgium 440 9

307 Sum Tim Ip Hong Kong 437 10

355 Naomi Van Avermaet Belgium 434 11

335 Marie Magersholt Denmark 424 12

301 Leandra Krause Germany 421 13

334 Hyeonhui Yu South Korea 418 14

322 Zsófi Fogel Hungary 418 14

317 Sophia Backhaus Germany 418 14

309 Jaeyun Lee South Korea 415 17

342 Elke Hamson Australia 411 18

331 Kayley Simpson Australia 411 18

319 Petra Hilbert Hungary 409 20

305 Hoi Ling Tsui Hong Kong 405 21

326 Elisa Casella Canada 404 22

352 Paulina Kepler Germany 403 23

329 Boglárka Szí-Benedek Hungary 401 24

302 Elsa Sundén Sweden 396,5 25

344 Julia Hegermann Germany 396 26

320 Tia Randles Australia 394 27

339 Hikari Ukitsu Japan 392 28

318 Emma Uneland Sweden 388 29

325 Nikoletta Dévényi Hungary 387 30

357 Pernille Mogensen Denmark 385 31

313 Silke Vervaeke Belgium 382,5 32

346 Frederikke Hellerup Denmark 381 33

343 Samantha Kupis Canada 379 34

316 Ella Andersson Sweden 377,5 35

340 Jessica-Tiffany Hann Austria 375,5 36

303 Kotomi Suga Japan 375 37

328 Nina Horvath Austria 372 38

315 Keira Cassidy Canada 369 39

351 Akari Hiura Japan 365,5 40

341 Marie Ochsenhofer Austria 365 41

321 Anna Enggaard Denmark 358,5 42

338 Karah Mayer USA 358 43

347 Maria Araújo Portugal 357 44

312 Anita Lopes Portugal 355,5 45

333 Amanda Lundquist Sweden 347 46

337 Amber Patey Canada 331 47

327 Maria Inês Ferreira Portugal 315 48
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Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

358 Yue Tong Eden Wu Hong Kong 119,26 107,5 34,52 -12,5 113,01 1 135,77 8 4,5 248,78 1

311 Lu Huang China 112,65 102,71 41,67 -12,5 106,4 4 138,13 5 4,5 244,53 2

307 Sum Tim Ip Hong Kong 111,23 101,88 42,86 -12,5 104,98 5 138,48 4 4,5 243,47 3

349 Xingqin Wei China 93,46 114,79 45,24 -12,5 87,21 15 153,78 1 8 240,99 4

313 Silke Vervaeke Belgium 94,94 123,54 34,52 -12,5 88,69 14 151,82 2 8 240,5 5

308 Juhyeon Lee South Korea 115,43 78,96 48,81 -12,5 109,18 3 121,52 17 10 230,7 6

354 Emma Jackson Australia 100,19 86,67 46,43 -12,5 93,94 9 126,85 12 10,5 220,78 7

310 Jisu Min South Korea 111,6 81,88 48,81 -17,86 102,68 7 121,76 16 11,5 224,43 8

356 Liene Van Trier Belgium 102,96 97,29 47,62 -25 90,46 13 132,41 10 11,5 222,87 9

321 Anna Enggaard Denmark 102,47 100 41,67 -23,21 90,86 12 130,06 11 11,5 220,92 10

355 Naomi Van Avermaet Belgium 93,83 113,33 35,71 -25 81,33 18 136,55 6 12 217,87 11

353 Cheuk Lam Lau Hong Kong 115,99 100,21 32,14 -25 103,49 6 119,85 19 12,5 223,34 12

348 Lynn Van Dooren Belgium 81,36 102,08 40,48 -12,5 75,11 22 136,31 7 14,5 211,42 13

357 Pernille Mogensen Denmark 104,14 91,46 40,48 -25 91,64 11 119,43 20 15,5 211,07 14

351 Akari Hiura Japan 88,15 87,08 38,1 -3,57 86,36 16 123,39 15 15,5 209,76 15

335 Marie Magersholt Denmark 97,84 123,33 33,33 -48,21 73,73 24 132,56 9 16,5 206,29 16

315 Keira Cassidy Canada 59,78 98,75 44,05 0 59,78 30 142,8 3 16,5 202,58 17

330 Xinrong Leng China 109,69 78,54 41,67 -14,29 102,55 8 113,07 26 17 215,61 18

322 Zsófi Fogel Hungary 124,1 88,13 23,81 -25 111,6 2 99,43 33 17,5 211,04 19

331 Kayley Simpson Australia 106,48 78,96 50 -26,79 93,09 10 115,57 25 17,5 208,65 20

306 Baylie Stariha Australia 95,06 88,75 45,24 -25 82,56 17 121,49 18 17,5 204,05 21

316 Ella Andersson Sweden 61,3 92,71 32,14 0 61,3 29 124,85 13 21 186,15 22

342 Elke Hamson Australia 91,73 80,63 47,62 -25 79,23 19 115,74 24 21,5 194,97 23

323 Seoyun Lee South Korea 73,58 73,75 45,24 0 73,58 25 118,99 21 23 192,57 24

301 Leandra Krause Germany 89,38 73,33 41,67 -25 76,88 21 102,5 30 25,5 179,38 25

341 Marie Ochsenhofer Austria 68,27 91,67 39,29 -25 55,77 31 118,45 22 26,5 174,22 26

344 Julia Hegermann Germany 96,73 79,58 32,14 -37,5 77,98 20 92,98 34 27 170,95 27

302 Elsa Sundén Sweden 68,09 93,75 36,9 -25 55,59 32 118,15 23 27,5 173,74 28

305 Hoi Ling Tsui Hong Kong 95,06 71,46 41,67 -41,07 74,53 23 92,59 35 29 167,12 29

334 Hyeonhui Yu South Korea 60,74 72,71 50 -21,43 50,03 35 111,99 27 31 162,02 30

340 Jessica-Tiffany Hann Austria 50,86 105,83 45,24 -53,57 24,08 48 124,29 14 31 148,36 31

346 Frederikke Hellerup Denmark 65,93 78,75 34,52 -25 53,43 33 100,77 31 32 154,2 32

318 Emma Uneland Sweden 76,67 95 29,76 -50 51,67 34 99,76 32 33 151,43 33

326 Elisa Casella Canada 46,3 67,29 46,43 -12,5 40,05 38 107,47 28 33 147,52 34

339 Hikari Ukitsu Japan 80,62 63,54 35,71 -37,5 61,87 28 80,51 38 33 142,37 35

319 Petra Hilbert Hungary 83,09 59,58 30,95 -35,71 65,23 27 72,68 43 35 137,91 36

333 Amanda Lundquist Sweden 54,94 91,25 35,71 -46,43 31,72 44 103,75 29 36,5 135,47 37

325 Nikoletta Dévényi Hungary 77,96 80 40,48 -67,86 44,03 37 86,55 36 36,5 130,58 38

329 Boglárka Szí-Benedek Hungary 96,73 52,5 28,57 -55,36 69,05 26 53,39 48 37 122,44 39

352 Paulina Kepler Germany 74,14 63,75 39,29 -50 49,14 36 78,04 40 38 127,17 40

317 Sophia Backhaus Germany 68,27 72,08 44,05 -69,64 33,45 40 81,31 37 38,5 114,76 41

303 Kotomi Suga Japan 58,02 65,83 35,71 -48,21 33,92 39 77,44 41 40 111,36 42

343 Samantha Kupis Canada 58,7 70 39,29 -58,93 29,24 46 79,82 39 42,5 109,06 43

337 Amber Patey Canada 53,83 50,21 40,48 -41,07 33,29 41 70,15 44 42,5 103,44 44

338 Karah Mayer USA 46,85 57,08 32,14 -32,14 30,78 45 73,15 42 43,5 103,94 45

312 Anita Lopes Portugal 51,91 58,33 28,57 -37,5 33,16 42 68,15 46 44 101,32 46

328 Nina Horvath Austria 52,96 60,83 28,57 -41,07 32,43 43 68,87 45 44 101,3 47

347 Maria Araújo Portugal 45,56 50,83 21,43 -37,5 26,81 47 53,51 47 47 80,32 48

327 Maria Inês Ferreira Portugal 27,96 40,83 17,86 -64,29 0 49 26,55 49 49 26,55 49
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